POWER YOU CONTROL
Residential & Small Business
Generators
Imagine your life without power?
•  Refrigeration/freezer for food and medicines
• Furnace
• Air conditioning
• Lighting – inside and outside

Output Amperage 120/208 V, 3ø 0.8 pf 52 69 104 173
Output Amperage 120/240 V, 3ø 0.8 pf 45 60 90 150
Output Amperage 277/480 V, 3ø 0.8 pf n/a n/a 45 75
Fuel Consumption @ 1/2 load - gal/hr (L/hr) 0.79 (2.99) 1.05 (3.97) 1.45 (5.5) 2.15 (8.14)
Fuel Consumption @ full load - gal/hr (L/hr) 1.48 (5.58) 1.98 (7.48) 2.74 (10.4) 3.98 (15.07)
Quiet-Test Mode Yes Yes Yes Yes
db (A) at exercise 65 65 65 65
db (A) at normal operating load 70 70 70 70
Enclosure  Aluminum  Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum
Enclosure Color Bisque Bisque Bisque Bisque
Warranty 5 Year Limited 5 Year Limited 5 Year Limited     5 Year Limited
Dimensions L"x W"x H" (in) 81 x 31 x 50 81 x 31 x 50 95  x 35 x 57 95  x 35 x 57
Weight (lbs.) 1380 1380 1927 2197
23
AMPS MODEL 240V, 2-POLE PHASE / DESCRIPTION RATING
100 RTSC100A3 Non-service rated transfer switch UL / CUL
100 RTSW100A3 Service rated transfer switch UL
150 RTSW150A3 Service rated transfer switch UL
200 RTSP200A3 Non-service rated transfer switch UL / CUL
200 RTSW200A3 Service rated transfer switch UL
200 RTSW200A3F 200 amp service rated with integrated load center UL
300 RTSW300A3 Service rated transfer switch UL
400 RTSC400A3 Non-service rated transfer switch UL / CUL
400 RTSW400A3 Service rated transfer switch UL
600 RTSC600A3 Non-service rated transfer switch UL / CUL
800 RTSC800A3 Non-service rated transfer switch UL / CUL
100 RTSE100A3CSA CSA approved service-rated CSA
200 RTSE200A3CSA CSA approved service-rated CSA
50 RTG10EZA1 10 circuit load center, includes all wire, circuit breakers, and conduit for installation, NEMA 1 rated UL / CUL
100 RTG16EZA1 16 circuit load center, includes all wire, circuit breakers, and conduit for installation, NEMA 1 rated UL / CUL
100 RTG16EZA3 16 circuit load center, expandable to 24 with use of tandem breakers, NEMA 3 rated UL / CUL
100 / 200